WESDOME GOLD MINES LTD.

WESDOME GOLD MINES LTD.
ISIN: CA95083R1001  WKN:

Overview

2024/08/16 22:00:00

Price
13.91 CAD

Difference

(2] 2.96% (0.40)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)

Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

CA95083R1001

WDO

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

1,338 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

13.85 CAD (300)
13.96 CAD (300)
13.63 CAD
14.04 CAD
13.52 CAD

13.51 CAD
13.84264 CAD
860,344
11,909,432.14
3,734

200

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/16
2024/08/15
2024/08/14
2024/08/13
2024/08/12

rrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA95083R1001&ID_NOTATION=34652
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=54696e7567f9d8970be4ff68e149c597016fb7da4bcd93c697879213a771c87e&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=46b5abc6b8c2748bc&time=1723926869&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f73f17ef805068d2b172206f3b9605af92ac066d14c0cc7b71cd1a023b277ef9&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=63493db4b8ea3b05f&time=1723926869&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b003a38e39674def46ab1ae04ce4309977f22bb76aca9a0f4d9cf43a47b2fba0&idfile=60854&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60854%2F2024-08-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b1397cc3e5eab247f&time=1723926869&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402343
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=10d4646ed9bcc8b47d8683cdc09860d8d633137c93a38228d9e84471288f858d&idfile=60850&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60850%2F2024-08-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a21629c4b05c56308&time=1723926869&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=01cd1e8149b415d394d4af22c962adbc8d7bd3ec3bc89479d66b814ff539a911&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a4a1e3c4dbdd2579f&time=1723926869&tool=RSC

WESDOME GOLD MINES LTD.

Details

2024/08/16 22:00:00

Price
13.91 CAD

Difference

General attributes

o

2.96% (0.40)

ISIN CA95083R1001
Symbol WDO
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,338 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 13.85 CAD (300)
Ask (Ask size) 13.96 CAD (300)
Open 13.63 CAD
High 14.04 CAD
Low 13.52 CAD
Close (prev. day) 13.51 CAD
VWAP 13.84264 CAD
Volume (pcs) 860,344
Trading volume 11,909,432.14
Number of trades 3,734
Last size 200
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +49.94% +84.31% +4.49%
Perf (abs.) +4.50 +6.18 +0.58
Beta 1.18 1.11 1.10
Volatility  43.83 44.63 50.10
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:02 9.222 EUR
16

Toronto Stock 2024/08/ 22:00 13.91 CAD

Exchange 16

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 18:44 9.244 EUR
16

Munich 2024/08/ 08:07 9.034 EUR
16

London Stock 2024/04/ 15:42

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

11.91

0.00

0.00

10.691 CAD 0.20

13.75 CAD (463,288
13.10 CAD (343,012
11.53 CAD (446,060
9.48 CAD (400,988
14.99 CAD (2024/08/15
7.03 CAD (2024/01/11
14.99 CAD (2024/08/15
6.81 CAD (2023/08/18

—_ T — = D O = =

Number of
trades
1

3,734
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=34652
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34257096
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=62752704
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=372337649
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370450

WESDOME GOLD MINES LTD.
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spofitelna

Exchange
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

08:00 9.03 EUR

21:58 10.15USD

19:31 9.182 EUR

20:22 9.204 EUR

0.00

1.47

0.00

0.00

551
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370450
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31391764
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14057931
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14057931
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128432
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14061396

WESDOME GOLD MINES LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
WESDOME GOLD MINES

Suite 1305, King Street East 8 M5C 1B5
Toronto, ON

Telefon: +1 416 360 3743
Fax: +1 416 360 7620
E-mail: info@wesdome.com
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